
1^Giornata - Circ. Propaganda  TV-BL Foglio n. 1
12/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

25 Stile Libero - P1 M Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:15

Serie n° 1

2 REN FRANCESCO 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:28.0
3 CONEDERA ANDREA 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:34.0

25 Stile Libero - P1 F Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:20

50 Dorso - P2 M Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:25

Serie n° 3

2 DA PRA RINALDO 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:10.0
3 TORMEN SAMUEL 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:40.0

Serie n° 2

1 CAMPANINI FRANCESCO 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:05.0
2 DE ZAIACOMO LORENZO 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:03.0
3 TORRIGLIA NICOLAS 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:05.0

Serie n° 1

1 CASTIGLIA PIETRO 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
2 SALTON ANDRES 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:57.0
3 FADIGA' NICOLO' 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:58.0
4 SACCHET ALESSANDRO 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:00.0

50 Dorso - P2 F Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:30

Serie n° 4

1 DE RIGO ARIANNA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:31.4
2 BOSCARO ANNA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:25.0
3 CIAN CHIARA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:25.9
4 PIAZZA ROBERTA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:35.0

Serie n° 3

1 VILLABRUNA SASHA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:17.0
2 DAL MOLIN GIADA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:15.0
3 VIEZZER ANNA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:16.0
4 PAMPANIN LEA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:21.0

Serie n° 2

1 RISATO GIORGIA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:13.8
2 DOLMEN STELLA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:12.0
3 BARNABO' ANNA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:12.0
4 ZANNANTONIO MARTIN ALESSIA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:15.0

Serie n° 1

1 VIANELLO ANNA 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:07.0
2 COMINA CAMILLA 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:59.0
3 NARDEI GIORGIA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:07.0
4 TISOT ARIANNA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:10.0

25 Dorso - P1 M Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:35

Serie n° 3
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1^Giornata - Circ. Propaganda  TV-BL Foglio n. 2
12/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
1 PAIS BECHER GIOVANNI 2004 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:50.0
2 TOMMASINI ANDREA 2004 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:44.0
3 LENA GIACOMO LUCA 2004 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:49.0

Serie n° 2

1 MARCHI IACOPO 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
2 DA RIN ZOLDAN DENIS 2004 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:40.0
3 MANFROI FRANCESCO 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:40.0
4 SANTOMASO SIMONE 2004 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:44.0

Serie n° 1

1 VECELLIO REANE ANDREA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:32.2
2 CONEDERA ANDREA 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:31.0
3 REN FRANCESCO 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:32.0
4 MOLIN POLENTINA DAVIDE 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:36.0

25 Dorso - P1 F Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:40

Serie n° 2

2 MOLIN POLDEDANA MICOL 2004 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:44.0
3 NARDI ANNALISA 2004 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:50.0

Serie n° 1

1 CAPALDO VERONICA 2004 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:44.0
2 ZANDEGIACOMO TODESCHIN VALENTINA2005 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:37.0
3 SOMMARIVA LUCREZIA 2004 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:44.0

25 sottopassaggio - P2 M Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:45

Serie n° 3

2 TORMEN SAMUEL 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:37.0
3 DA PRA RINALDO 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:40.0

Serie n° 2

1 TORRIGLIA NICOLAS 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:33.0
2 DE ZAIACOMO LORENZO 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:27.0
3 CAMPANINI FRANCESCO 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:27.0

Serie n° 1

1 FADIGA' NICOLO' 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:24.0
2 SALTON ANDRES 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:23.0
3 CASTIGLIA PIETRO 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:24.0
4 SACCHET ALESSANDRO 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:25.0

25 sottopassaggio - P2 F Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 09:50

Serie n° 2

1 BARNABO' ANNA 2003 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:35.0
2 VIANELLO ANNA 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:33.0
3 VILLABRUNA SASHA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:35.0

Serie n° 1

1 TISOT ARIANNA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:33.0
2 COMINA CAMILLA 2003 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:28.0
3 VIEZZER ANNA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:30.0
4 DAL MOLIN GIADA 2003 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:33.0
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1^Giornata - Circ. Propaganda  TV-BL Foglio n. 3
12/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
50 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 10:15

Serie n° 9

2 SCARANGELLA FRANCESCO 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:30.0
3 DA VIA' FRANCESCO 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:34.0

Serie n° 8

1 MARENGON ALESSIO 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:12.0
2 LAZZARIN  MATTEO 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:09.0
3 CANDIANI MARCO 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:09.0

Serie n° 7

1 TREMONTI DAVIDE 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:07.0
2 ZASSO LIAM 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:05.0
3 CASANOVA FILIPPO 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:07.0
4 CARRERA FEDERICO 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:08.0

Serie n° 6

1 ZANDEGIACOMO GIULIO 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:04.0
2 SEMILIA FEDERICO 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:00.0
3 SANNA LUCA 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:04.0
4 XHINDOLLI CEZAR 1999 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:04.0

Serie n° 5

1 MENEL GIOVANNI 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
2 DE CANDIDO MARCO 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:58.0
3 GAZZI ALBERTO 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
4 EBONE NICOLA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:00.0

Serie n° 4

1 PELLIN LUCA 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:56.0
2 VISENTIN ALAN 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:56.0
3 RAVEANE ALESSANDRO 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:56.0
4 DA RIVA ALEX 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:57.0

Serie n° 3

1 BORTOT MARCO 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:55.0
2 PIASENTE NICOLA 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0
3 FUSINA ALEX 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:55.0
4 ROMOR BRYAN 1999 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:55.0

Serie n° 2

1 TURRIN FRANCESCO 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0
2 CONEDERA DAVIDE 1999 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:52.0
3 ZOLLET TOMMASO 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0
4 DE CARLI FEDERICO 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0

Serie n° 1

1 SOCCOL MIRCO 1999 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:51.0
2 BORTOLAS FILIPPO 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:49.0
3 DE SILVESTRO DAVIDE 1999 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:50.0
4 DE CET KRISTIAN 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:52.0

50 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 10:30

Serie n° 17

1 SIVIERO PAOLA 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:36.5
2 LARESE DE PASQUA ALICE 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:31.5
3 ZANDEGIACOMO DE LUGAN ALESSIA 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:35.0

Serie n° 16

1 DAI PRA' MARIANNA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:30.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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1^Giornata - Circ. Propaganda  TV-BL Foglio n. 4
12/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
2 MARENGON LARA 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:24.4
3 DE PODESTA' EGLE 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:25.0

Serie n° 15

1 MACRI' SOFIA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:23.0
2 RUBIERO MARTINA 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:20.0
3 GIACOMELLI CHIARA 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:23.0
4 ROSSI AURORA ANGELICA 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:23.7

Serie n° 14

1 DE BASTIANI BEATRICE 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:17.0
2 DA PRA SOFIA 2002 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:12.3
3 CHENET REBECCA 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:16.0
4 RASCHI BENEDETTA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:17.0

Serie n° 13

1 BONON ALESSIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:11.0
2 BASILE SOFIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:10.0
3 DE ZOLT GRETA 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:10.1
4 DE CANDIDO GIULIA 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:12.0

Serie n° 12

1 VECELLIO AURORA 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:10.0
2 DI PIETRO ILARIA 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:10.0
3 PRALORAN ALESSIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:10.0
4 AURORA VIOLA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:10.0

Serie n° 11

1 DE MARTIN CATERINA MARGHERITA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:10.0
2 MIARI FULCIS ALESSANDRA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:09.0
3 DE MIN VERONICA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:09.0
4 DA ROIT NICOLE GIORGIA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:10.0

Serie n° 10

1 TIBOLLA MAYRA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:08.0
2 LARESE DE PASQUA CHIARA 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:07.0
3 CORTE PAUSE MANUELA 2000 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:07.5
4 CASAGRANDE NICOLE 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:08.0

Serie n° 9

1 BUOSO ALESSIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:07.0
2 DELL'AGNOLA HEIDI 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:07.0
3 TREVISAN MARIASOLE 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:07.0
4 DAI PRA' MAURIZIA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:07.0

Serie n° 8

1 DE BONA CARLOTTA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:06.0
2 D'ISEP DANA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:06.0
3 CHENET ZOE 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:06.0
4 BATTISTON SARA 2002 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:07.0

Serie n° 7

1 VALMASSOI MARTA 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 01:05.0
2 GARLET ILARIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:02.0
3 LUCIANI LUCIA 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:04.0
4 ZUANEL DANIELA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:06.0

Serie n° 6

1 DE BASTIANI ARIANNA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:02.0
2 BONDI BENEDETTA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:01.0
3 LARGURA VALENTINA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:01.0
4 GIACOMIN ANNA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:02.0

Serie n° 5
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en

er
at

o 
da

 N
IA

G
A

R
A

 b
y 

S
ite

la
nd

 (
w

w
w

.s
ite

la
nd

.it
)

http://www.finveneto.org


1^Giornata - Circ. Propaganda  TV-BL Foglio n. 5
12/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
1 BALBINOT ERICA 2002 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:00.0
2 BORTOLUZZI ILARIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
3 TRICHES AURORA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:00.0
4 GAMELLI GIULIA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:00.0

Serie n° 4

1 CACCIATO MARIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:58.0
2 MARCER ELISA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:58.0
3 CIMBRO LETIZIA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:58.0
4 PICCOLI NICOLE 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:58.0

Serie n° 3

1 FILAFERRO ALESSIA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:57.0
2 TIBOLLA EMILY 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:55.0
3 CREMONESE CHIARA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:57.0
4 GORZA VERONICA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:58.0

Serie n° 2

1 MANERA ALICE 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:53.0
2 DE RIZ GIOIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:51.0
3 SARTOR LAURA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:52.0
4 SCHENA MARIACRISTINA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:54.0

Serie n° 1

1 BISSON LAURA VIRGINIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:50.0
2 DE ZAIACOMO SARA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:48.0
3 CASARIN VITTORIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:49.0
4 LOSS FRANCESCA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:51.0

50 Sottopasso - Assoluti Maschi Propaganda Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 10:45

Serie n° 8

2 PELLIN LUCA 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:10.0
3 SCARANGELLA FRANCESCO 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:19.0

Serie n° 7

1 MARENGON ALESSIO 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:10.0
2 CASANOVA FILIPPO 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:04.0
3 XHINDOLLI CEZAR 1999 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:05.0

Serie n° 6

1 CANDIANI MARCO 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:03.0
2 GAZZI ALBERTO 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:00.0
3 LAZZARIN  MATTEO 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:03.0
4 ZASSO LIAM 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:03.0

Serie n° 5

1 EBONE NICOLA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
2 BORTOLAS FILIPPO 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:57.0
3 DE CARLI FEDERICO 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:58.0
4 SEMILIA FEDERICO 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0

Serie n° 4

1 CARRERA FEDERICO 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:57.0
2 DA RIVA ALEX 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:55.0
3 MENEL GIOVANNI 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:56.0
4 DE CET KRISTIAN 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:57.0

Serie n° 3

1 ZOLLET TOMMASO 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0
2 FUSINA ALEX 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:53.0
3 RAVEANE ALESSANDRO 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:53.0

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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1^Giornata - Circ. Propaganda  TV-BL Foglio n. 6
12/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
4 VISENTIN ALAN 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0

Serie n° 2

1 PIASENTE NICOLA 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:52.0
2 DE CANDIDO MARCO 2001 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:50.0
3 BORTOT MARCO 1999 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:52.0
4 TURRIN FRANCESCO 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:53.0

Serie n° 1

1 DE SILVESTRO DAVIDE 1999 A.S.D. DOLOMITI NUOTO 00:48.0
2 SOCCOL MIRCO 1999 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:47.0
3 ROMOR BRYAN 1999 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:48.0
4 CONEDERA DAVIDE 1999 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:49.0

50 Sottopasso - Assoluti Femmine Propaganda Serie Domenica 12/12/2010 ore 11:00

Serie n° 13

1 DAI PRA' MARIANNA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:32.0
2 MACRI' SOFIA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:26.0
3 DE BASTIANI BEATRICE 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:31.0

Serie n° 12

1 DE MARTIN CATERINA MARGHERITA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:23.0
2 LUCIANI LUCIA 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:15.0
3 DA ROIT NICOLE GIORGIA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:20.0

Serie n° 11

1 DE BONA CARLOTTA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:11.0
2 RASCHI BENEDETTA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:11.0
3 CHENET REBECCA 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:11.0
4 DELL'AGNOLA HEIDI 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:12.0

Serie n° 10

1 DE MIN VERONICA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:09.0
2 BONON ALESSIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:08.0
3 AURORA VIOLA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:09.0
4 DE BASTIANI ARIANNA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:10.0

Serie n° 9

1 PRALORAN ALESSIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:07.0
2 ZUANEL DANIELA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:06.0
3 CASAGRANDE NICOLE 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:06.0
4 BONDI BENEDETTA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:08.0

Serie n° 8

1 BUOSO ALESSIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:05.0
2 TIBOLLA MAYRA 2002 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:04.0
3 DAI PRA' MAURIZIA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:04.0
4 BASILE SOFIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:05.0

Serie n° 7

1 BORTOLUZZI ILARIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:02.0
2 LARGURA VALENTINA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:02.0
3 BATTISTON SARA 2002 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:02.0
4 TREVISAN MARIASOLE 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:03.0

Serie n° 6

1 MANERA ALICE 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:01.0
2 MIARI FULCIS ALESSANDRA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 01:00.0
3 GORZA VERONICA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:01.0
4 CHENET ZOE 2001 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 01:01.0

Serie n° 5
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PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
1 GIACOMIN ANNA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
2 TIBOLLA EMILY 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:58.0
3 TRICHES AURORA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:59.0
4 D'ISEP DANA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 01:00.0

Serie n° 4

1 CREMONESE CHIARA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:55.0
2 SCHENA MARIACRISTINA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:54.0
3 BALBINOT ERICA 2002 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:55.0
4 GAMELLI GIULIA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:58.0

Serie n° 3

1 CIMBRO LETIZIA 2001 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:54.0
2 MARCER ELISA 2002 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:53.0
3 SARTOR LAURA 2001 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0
4 CACCIATO MARIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:54.0

Serie n° 2

1 GARLET ILARIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:51.5
2 DE RIZ GIOIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:49.0
3 PICCOLI NICOLE 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:51.0
4 FILAFERRO ALESSIA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:52.0

Serie n° 1

1 CASARIN VITTORIA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:48.0
2 BISSON LAURA VIRGINIA 2000 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D. 00:45.0
3 DE ZAIACOMO SARA 2000 IMPIANTI SPORT. AGORDINI S.S.D. RL 00:46.0
4 LOSS FRANCESCA 2000 ONDABLU Soc. Coop. Sportiva Dilettantistica 00:49.0
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